
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE  

 I certify that on December 7, 2020, I caused a true and correct copy of the foregoing to be 
filed with the Public Service Commission and served by the Utah Division of Public Utilities to 
the following in Utah Docket 20-2419-01 as indicated below: 

BY Electronic-Mail: 

Direct Communications Cedar Valley, LLC 
Kip A. Wilson kip@directcom.com 
R. Michael Parish michael@directcom.com 
  
Office of Consumer Services  
Michele Beck mbeck@utah.gov 
Alyson Anderson akanderson@utah.gov 
Bela Vastag bvastag@utah.gov 
Alex Ware aware@utah.gov 
  
Utah Attorney General’s Office  
Assistant Attorney Generals  
Justin Jetter jjetter@agutah.gov 
Patricia Schmid pschmid@agutah.gov 
Robert Moore rmoore@agutah.gov 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 

/S/ 
Madison Galt, Legal Assistant 
Utah Division of Public Utilities 

 

mailto:kip@directcom.com
mailto:michael@directcom.com
mailto:mbeck@utah.gov
mailto:akanderson@utah.gov
mailto:bvastag@utah.gov
mailto:aware@utah.gov
mailto:jjetter@agutah.gov
mailto:pschmid@agutah.gov
mailto:rmoore@agutah.gov

